DESAYUNOS

Bebidas

Café sencillo

Café doble

Café hielo sencillo
Café hielo doble
Cola Cao

Infusiones

Infusiones especiales
Zumo pifia/melocotén
Batido chocolate
Zumo naranja natural
Refrescos

1,20
1,30
1,30
1,50
1,40
1,30
1,50
1,70
1,70
2,50
2,00

Nuestros panes:

PITUFOS

INTEGRALES

DE ESPELTA

BAGUETTES

PULGUITAS

SANDWICH

Bocadillos

Aceite de oliva
Atin

Bacon

Chorizo

Lomo plancha
Lomo adobado
Lomo horno
Pollo plancha
Jamon cocido
Jamon serrano
Mantequilla
Pechuga de pavo
Queso lonchas
Queso manchego
Salchichén
Sobrasada
Zurrapa
Catalana

Sandwich mixto
Medio pitufo
Pulguitas

Tortas

Ingrediente extra: 0,20

Pitufo Baguette

1,30 1,90
2,00 3,50
2,00 3,50
1,80 2,50
2,50 3,50
2,00 3,50
2,20 3,70
2,20 3,70
1,80 2,80
2,00 3,20
1,50 2,00
2,00 3,20
1,80 2,50
2,00 3,20
1,80 3,00
1,80 2,50
1,80 2,50
2,20 3,50

3,00

1,30

1,30

1,20



